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Bus IC101 Kawempe-Matugga Stage Go to website

Direction
Kawempe Stage — Matugga Stage

40 stops

Open route schedule

Kawempe Stage

Shell (Kawempe)

Kawempe Market

Spirit And Life Church Kawempe - Kisera Supermarket

Pentecostal Church

Total Fuel Station (Kawempe)

Bombo Rd - Maganjo Mosque Rd Jct

Camp David Pork Joint

Maganjo Police Station

Akas Supermarket

Atlanta Inn

Bombo Rd - Kalule Rd Jct

Shell Kagoma

Kagoma Guesthouse

Crown Suites - Bombo Rd

Lukadde Rd - Gulu Kampala Rd

Kawanda Hydro Electric Station

Kawanda Veterans Market

Kawanda Stage

High Way Petro Station - Bombo Rd

Musanyusa Farm Supply

Route schedule
Kawempe Stage — Matugga Stage

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Kawempe Stage

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
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Oil Energy Kawanda - Bombo Rd

St Catherina Day and Boarding School

Pentecostal Church - Bombo Rd

Safe Drive - Bombo Rd

SGS Kawanda Inspection Station A

Watuba Rd - Bombo Rd

Watubba Health Centre Iii

The Green Elephant

Katalemwa Entrance B - Bombo Rd

Katalemwa Entrance - Bombo Rd

Kutetenkanya Fuel Station - Bombo Rd

Gasline Petrol Station - Bombo Rd

Gulu Kampala Rd - Kabunza Drive

Fair View Gardens

Kyaza Guesthouse

Oil Libya - Gulu Kampala Rd

Kobil - Gulu Kampala Rd

D Motel

Matugga Stage



Direction
Matugga Stage — Kawempe Stage

40 stops

Open route schedule

Matugga Stage

D Motel

Kobil - Gulu Kampala Rd

Oil Libya - Gulu Kampala Rd

Kyaza Guesthouse

Fair View Gardens

Gulu Kampala Rd - Kabunza Drive

Gasline Petrol Station - Bombo Rd

Kutetenkanya Fuel Station - Bombo Rd

Katalemwa Entrance - Bombo Rd

Katalemwa Entrance B - Bombo Rd

The Green Elephant

Watubba Health Centre Iii

Watuba Rd - Bombo Rd

SGS Kawanda Inspection Station A

Safe Drive - Bombo Rd

Pentecostal Church - Bombo Rd

St Catherina Day and Boarding School

Oil Energy Kawanda - Bombo Rd

Musanyusa Farm Supply

High Way Petro Station - Bombo Rd

Kawanda Stage

Kawanda Veterans Market

Kawanda Hydro Electric Station

Lukadde Rd - Gulu Kampala Rd

Route schedule
Matugga Stage — Kawempe Stage

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Matugga Stage

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min
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Crown Suites - Bombo Rd

Kagoma Guesthouse

Shell Kagoma

Bombo Rd - Kalule Rd Jct

Atlanta Inn

Akas Supermarket

Maganjo Police Station

Camp David Pork Joint

Bombo Rd - Maganjo Mosque Rd Jct

Total Fuel Station (Kawempe)

Pentecostal Church

Spirit And Life Church Kawempe - Kisera Supermarket

Kawempe Market

Shell (Kawempe)

Kawempe Stage

IC101 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kampala

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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